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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(2) FERNANDO MONIS
1 17:09:53.120
2 4:52.283 +3:01.830 17:14:45.403
3 1:56.853 +6.400 17:16:42.256
4 8:55.115 +7:04.662 17:25:37.371
5 1:52.333 +1.880 17:27:29.704
6 1:50.453 - 17:29:20.157
7 2:08.264 +17.811 17:31:28.421

(75) DANIEL DEVITTE ALBERICI / JOAO OMETTO NETO

1 - 17:14:18.876
2 2:02.258 +4.299 17:16:21.134
3 2:00.945 +2.986 17:18:22.079
4 2:00.744 +2.785 17:20:22.823
5 1:57.959 - 17:22:20.782
6 2:00.411 +2.452 17:24:21.193
7 2:01.703 +3.744 17:26:22.896
8 2:01.437 +3.478 17:28:24.333
(73) MARCELO FORTES
1 - 17:15:03.630
2 2:08.154 +9.841 17:17:11.784
3 2:01.109 +2.796 17:19:12.893
4 1:59.975 +1.662 17:21:12.868
5 2:05.623 +7.310 17:23:18.491
6 9:44.995 +7:46.682 17:33:03.486
7 1:59.651 +1.338 17:35:03.137
8 1:58.313 - 17:37:01.450
(19) RODRIGO ROSSET
1 - 17:28:26.424
2 2:01.698 +1.609 17:30:28.122
3 2:00.590 +0.501 17:32:28.712
4 2:00.460 +0.371 17:34:29.172
5 2:03.420 +3.331 17:36:32.592
6 2:00.089 - 17:38:32.681
7 2:00.761 +0.672 17:40:33.442
(90) ARNALDO FAERMAN
1 - 17:15:37.713
2 2:41.189 +39.693 17:18:18.902
3 2:05.511 +4.015 17:20:24.413
4 2:02.195 +0.699 17:22:26.608
5 2:01.884 +0.388 17:24:28.492
6 2:01.496 - 17:26:29.988

(99) EDMILSON EVANGELISTA / CAIO TAVARES DA SILVA

1 - 17:08:59.643
2 18:13.273 +16:09.588 17:27:12.916
3 18:30.464 +16:26.779 17:45:43.380
4 2:03.685 - 17:47:47.065
5 2:17.634 +13.949 17:50:04.699
(93) PAULO GENRO ZAMANA
1 - 17:14:29.159
2 2:25.722 +19.300 17:16:54.881
3 2:07.590 +1.168 17:19:02.471
4 2:07.975 +1.553 17:21:10.446
5 2:10.857 +4.435 17:23:21.303
6 2:07.674 +1.252 17:25:28.977
7 2:06.422 - 17:27:35.399
8 2:06.849 +0.427 17:29:42.248
9 2:17.490 +11.068 17:31:59.738
10 2:22.165 +15.743 17:34:21.903
1 2:14.421 +7.999 17:36:36.324

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
12 2:07.803 +1.381 17:38:44.127 1
13 2:11.560 +5.138 17:40:55.687 2 4:22.742

3 9:08.400
(13) RAFAEL 4 2:15.230
1 17:10:12.545 5 2:12.311
2 4:33.140 +2:25.940 17:14:45.685 6 2:17.218
3 2:08.384 +1.184 17:16:54.069 7 2:15.267
4 2:12.773 +5.573 17:19:06.842 8 2:12.209 \
5 6:10.316 +4:03.116 17:25:17.158 9 2:12.384
6 2:07.200 - 17:27:24.358 10 2:23.128
7 2:09.309 +2.109 17:29:33.667 11 2:18.149
8 2:07.628 +0.428 17:31:41.295
9 2:16.249 +9.049 17:33:57.544

Dif Hora do dia

17:10:51.249

+2:10.533 17:15:13.991
+6:56.191 17:24:22.391
+3.021 17:26:37.621
+0.102 17:28:49.932
+5.009 17:31:07.150
+3.058 17:33:22.417

- 17:35:34.626

+0.175 17:37:47.010
+10.919 17:40:10.138
+5.940 17:42:28.287

(707) ROBERTO OLIVEIRA DE GRANDIS

1 - 17:14:29.622
(419) FABIO A BUZZALO GOMES / RODOLFO CIUFI COST, 2 2:17.342 +5.037 17:16:46.964
1 - 17:14:40.883 3 2:13.034 +0.729 17:18:59.998
2 2:08.647 +0.529 17:16:49.530 4 2:14.112 +1.807 17:21:14.110
3 2:08.118 - 17:18:57.648 5 2:12.305 ‘ - 17:23:26.415
4 9:43.998 +7:35.880 17:28:41.646
5 2:23.781 +15.663 17:31:05.427 (14) CARLOS MARCELO DIAS
6 2:23.013 +14.895 17:33:28.440 1 -e- 17:14:48.074
7 2:19.779 +11.661 17:35:48.219 2 2:15.599 +1.849 17:17:03.673
8 4:39.054 +2:30.936 17:40:27.273 3 2:14.200 +0.450 17:19:17.873
9 2:22.494 +14.376 17:42:49.767 4 6:46.901 +4:33.151 17:26:04.774
10 2:15.966 +7.848 17:45:05.733 5 2:13.750 \ - 17:28:18.524
6 2:14.530 +0.780 17:30:33.054
(76) WLADIMIR
1 17:14:44.191 (022) RODRIGO
2 2:09.621 +1.361 17:16:53.812 1 -e- 17:15:12.324
3 2:09.651 +1.391 17:19:03.463 2 2:17.988 +4.040 17:17:30.312
4 2:08.297 +0.037 17:21:11.760 3 2:14.724 +0.776 17:19:45.036
5 2:08.648 +0.388 17:23:20.408 4 2:21.639 +7.691 17:22:06.675
6 6:34.633 +4:26.373 17:29:55.041 5 2:15.311 +1.363 17:24:21.986
7 2:08.746 +0.486 17:32:03.787 6 2:15.256 +1.308 17:26:37.242
8 2:10.026 +1.766 17:34:13.813 7 2:17.017 +3.069 17:28:54.259
9 2:08.518 +0.258 17:36:22.331 8 2:16.855 +2.907 17:31:11.114
10 2:08.260 \ - 17:38:30.591 9 2:15.968 +2.020 17:33:27.082
11 2:09.984 +1.724 17:40:40.575 10 2:14.675 +0.727 17:35:41.757
12 2:09.544 +1.284 17:42:50.119 11 2:13.948 ‘ - 17:37:55.705
(137) VALTER DE SOUSA JR (019) WALTER
1 - 17:11:36.979 1 - 17:16:10.205
2 4:12.649 +2:03.573 17:15:49.628 2 2:18.914 +4.552 17:18:29.119
3 2:17.707 +8.631 17:18:07.335 3 2:17.624 +3.262 17:20:46.743
4 2:53.433 +44.357 17:21:00.768 4 2:14.921 +0.559 17:23:01.664
5 2:17.697 +8.621 17:23:18.465 5 2:22.460 +8.098 17:25:24.124
6 6:49.081 +4:40.005 17:30:07.546 6 2:14.481 +0.119 17:27:38.605
7 2:09.819 +0.743 17:32:17.365 7 2:15.639 +1.277 17:29:54.244
8 2:09.076 | - 17:34:26.441 8 214362 | - 17:32:08.606
9 2:23.830 +14.754 17:36:50.271
(35) DAVID BRUNSTEIN
(014) MARCELO GIORDANO 1 - 17:14:59.011
1 - 17:15:16.780 2 2:23.825 +9.187 17:17:22.836
2 2:19.033 +9.273 17:17:35.813 3 2:18.391 +3.753 17:19:41.227
3 2:14.940 +5.180 17:19:50.753 4 2:26.195 +11.557 17:22:07.422
4 2:18.311 +8.551 17:22:09.064 5 2:18.815 +4.177 17:24:26.237
5 2:16.152 +6.392 17:24:25.216 6 2:17.115 +2.477 17:26:43.352
6 2:14.670 +4.910 17:26:39.886 7 2:14.638 ‘ - 17:28:57.990
7 2:12.803 +3.043 17:28:52.689
8 2:16.002 +6.242 17:31:08.691 (12) PEDRO TCHLIAN NETO
9 2:12.559 +2.799 17:33:21.250 1 - 17:34:20.071
10 2:10.183 +0.423 17:35:31.433 2 2:16.038 ‘ - 17:36:36.109
11 2:10.571 +0.811 17:37:42.004
12 2:09.760 | - 17:39:51.764 (192) ANSELMO
1 -ee- 17:10:24.477
(21) ROBERTO 2 4:41.391 +2:13.490 17:15:05.868
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta
3 27:20.768 +24:52.867 17:42:26.636
4 2:27.901 - 17:44:54.537
(84) MAURICIO
1 - 17:10:54.605
2 4:26.338 +1:58.429 17:15:20.943
3 2:32.081 +4.172 17:17:53.024
4 2:34.577 +6.668 17:20:27.601
5 2:33.407 +5.498 17:23:01.008
6 5:50.935 +3:23.026 17:28:51.943
7 2:27.909 - 17:31:19.852
8 2:28.507 +0.598 17:33:48.359

(55) JOEL DOS REIS / MARCELO PEREIRA DA SILVA

1 - 17:15:09.120
2 2:31.938 - 17:17:41.058
3 9:37.058 +7:05.120 17:27:18.116
4 6:41.375 +4:09.437 17:33:59.491
5 2:36.251 +4.313 17:36:35.742
(6) LEONARDO DE FABRA
1 - 17:09:56.381
2 5:16.870 +2:39.050 17:15:13.251
3 2:38.856 +1.036 17:17:52.107
4 2:37.820 - 17:20:29.927
(41) HAROLDO CASTRO
1 - 17:15:31.230
2 3:00.678 +10.533 17:18:31.908
3 2:55.198 +5.053 17:21:27.106
4 2:51.330 +1.185 17:24:18.436
5 2:50.145 - 17:27:08.581
(33) EMERSON ZONZIN
1 - 17:14:18.446
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